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Stratham Weekly Log Printed on March 2, 2026

CFS # CFS Time Call Reason
Action

02/22/26
26-033243 00:01 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

64 BUNKER HILL AVE

26-033263 00:29 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

50 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-033290 01:20 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

100 ACADEMIC WAY

26-033309 01:56 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

118 PORTSMOUTH

26-033315 02:03 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

275 PORTSMOUTH

26-033339 04:05 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

58 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-033341 04:09 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-033362 05:16 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

71 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-033373 06:26 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

275 PORTSMOUTH

26-033376 07:38 ALRM : ALARM, All Appeared Normal

34 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-033417 09:23 DB : DEPARTMENT Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-033453 11:04 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

CONNECTOR RD /

26-033458 11:13 RH : ROAD HAZARD Summons / Citation

34 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-033547 14:08 DB : DEPARTMENT Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-033564 14:59 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

MARKET ST /

26-033566 15:09 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

108 WINNICUTT RD
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26-033572 15:19 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

4 WINNICUTT RD

26-033577 15:34 MVST : M/V STOP Summons / Citation

PORTSMOUTH AVE /

26-033589 16:05 AMVD : ASSIST Services Rendered

PORTSMOUTH AVE /

26-033653 18:39 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

GIFFORD FARM RD

26-033655 18:56 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

50 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-033681 19:49 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

275 PORTSMOUTH

26-033691 20:11 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

64 BUNKER HILL AVE

26-033698 20:21 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

100 ACADEMIC WAY

26-033704 20:37 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

PHEASANT RUN

26-033717 21:02 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

39 GIFFORD FARM RD

26-033719 21:06 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

COACH RD

26-033720 21:09 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

MUIRFIELD DR

26-033731 21:25 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

PORTSMOUTH AVE /

26-033734 21:34 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

270 PORTSMOUTH

26-033744 21:46 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

FRYING PAN LN

26-033815 23:48 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

71 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-033818 23:51 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE

02/23/26
26-033847 00:27 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

50 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-033881 01:29 RH : ROAD HAZARD Services Rendered

53 BUNKER HILL AVE
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26-033890 01:56 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

100 SHAWS LN

26-033893 02:07 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

118 PORTSMOUTH

26-033895 02:14 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

MERLES LN

26-033919 04:23 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

64 BUNKER HILL AVE

26-033920 04:30 DB : DEPARTMENT Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-033953 05:30 DB : DEPARTMENT Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-033946 06:00  : All Appeared Normal

PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-033947 06:15 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

SQUAMSCOTT RD

26-033948 06:30 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

COLLEGE RD

26-033950 06:45 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

STRATHAM HEIGHTS

26-033951 06:59 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

WINNICUTT RD

26-033956 07:17 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

BUNKER HILL AVE

26-033958 07:23 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

100 ACADEMIC WAY

26-033973 08:35 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

UNION RD

26-033976 08:42 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

HIGH ST

26-033980 08:50 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

RIVER RD

26-033981 08:54 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

39 GIFFORD FARM RD

26-033984 08:59 MVOFF : M/V OFF THE Services Rendered

MERLES LN /

26-033985 09:02 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

GUINEA RD/ Academic

26-033992 09:15 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

ROLLINS FARM DR/
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26-034004 09:30 ASSC : ASSIST Services Rendered

7 CHELSEA WAY

26-034000 09:33 ALRM : ALARM, Accidental Alarm

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-034007 09:46 RH : ROAD HAZARD Services Rendered

34 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-034019 10:10 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

LOVELL RD,

26-034067 12:10 DB : DEPARTMENT Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-034066 13:03 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

MARIN WAY

26-034073 13:33 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

TANSY AVE/ Chase

26-034074 13:33 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

270 PORTSMOUTH

26-034075 13:38 ASSC : ASSIST Services Rendered

TANSY AVE

26-034076 13:51 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

GIFFORD FARM RD

26-034079 14:07 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

COUNTRY FARM RD

26-034080 14:09 ASSC : ASSIST Services Rendered

10 BUNKER HILL AVE

26-034096 14:49 AMVD : ASSIST Services Rendered

2 stratham heights

26-034111 15:25 COMP : COMPLAINT Called by Phone

137 STRATHAM

26-034128 16:04 AMVD : ASSIST Services Rendered

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-034132 16:12 NN : NAME & NUMBER Called by Phone

744 NN

26-034141 16:38 RH : ROAD HAZARD Services Rendered

137 STRATHAM

26-034156 17:24 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

HILLCREST DR

26-034168 17:50 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

39 GIFFORD FARM RD

26-034171 17:59 NN : NAME & NUMBER Services Rendered

NAME AND NUMBER
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26-034191 19:18 NN : NAME & NUMBER Services Rendered

NN

26-034226 20:00 DB : DEPARTMENT Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-034230 20:42 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

GIFFORD FARM RD

26-034233 20:47 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

146 HIGH ST

26-034236 21:00 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

100 ACADEMIC WAY

26-034264 22:07 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

LOVELL RD

26-034275 22:37 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

20 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-034289 23:01 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

STONEY BROOK LN

26-034290 23:07 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

50 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-034319 23:57 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

118 PORTSMOUTH

02/24/26
26-034325 00:07 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

LONG HILL RD

26-034349 00:43 ACO : ANIMAL Services Rendered

DEPOT ROAD /

26-034418 01:30 DB : DEPARTMENT Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-034423 03:23 BCB : All Appeared Normal

34 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-034425 03:35 BCB : All Appeared Normal

37 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-034431 03:50 BCB : All Appeared Normal

45 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-034439 04:37 BCB : All Appeared Normal

58 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-034441 04:51 BCB : All Appeared Normal

71 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-034447 05:23 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

TIDEWATER FARM RD
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26-034471 07:00 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

100 ACADEMIC WAY

26-034479 07:18 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

39 GIFFORD FARM RD

26-034492 07:37 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

147 PORTSMOUTH

26-034502 07:58 RH : ROAD HAZARD Referred to Other

14 DEPOT RD

26-034510 08:08 DISP : DISPATCH Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-034534 08:37 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

BLUE RIDGE CIR

26-034610 09:11 POI : POLICE ONLY Info Taken

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-034580 09:46 ASSC : ASSIST Info Taken

15 LONG HILL RD

26-034614 10:30 MVST : M/V STOP Summons / Citation

180 PORTSMOUTH

26-034630 11:06 ASSC : ASSIST Info Taken

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-034644 11:25 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

PORTSMOUTH AVE /

26-034645 11:25 POI : POLICE ONLY Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-034652 11:31 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

273 PORTSMOUTH

26-034662 11:41 POI : POLICE ONLY Info Taken

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-034687 12:33 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

270 PORTSMOUTH

26-034693 12:39 RECK : RECKLESS Negative Contact

GUINEA RD

26-034725 13:47 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

JASON DR

26-034732 14:02 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

BLUE RIDGE CIR

26-034755 14:52 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

111 BUNKER HILL AVE

26-034767 15:13 CIVC : CIVIL No Report Required

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
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26-034770 15:20 ASST : ASSIST OTHER Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-034918 16:00 DB : DEPARTMENT Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-034897 18:38 MVST : M/V STOP Summons / Citation

VARDON LN /

26-034898 18:39 ASSC : ASSIST Services Rendered

10 BUNKER HILL AVE

26-034951 20:43 AMVL : ASSIST Services Rendered

58 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-034960 21:04 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

VINEYARD DR

26-034961 21:07 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

TIDEWATER FARM RD

26-034997 22:10 ALRM : ALARM, Building/Location

15 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-035003 22:39 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

275 PORTSMOUTH

26-035009 22:59 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

23 SQUAMSCOTT RD

26-035018 23:16 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

SPRING CREEK LN

26-035027 23:29 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

AUTUMN LN

26-035048 23:50 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

39 GIFFORD FARM RD

26-035052 23:56 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

146 HIGH ST

02/25/26
26-035082 00:19 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

100 ACADEMIC WAY

26-035095 00:30 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

BUNKER HILL AVE /

26-035138 01:38 BCB : All Appeared Normal

71 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-035139 01:42 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

50 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-035184 03:32 BCB : All Appeared Normal

45 PORTSMOUTH AVE
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26-035189 03:48 BCB : All Appeared Normal

37 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-035192 03:58 BCB : All Appeared Normal

34 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-035194 04:06 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

275 PORTSMOUTH

26-035203 05:20 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

STONEY BROOK LN

26-035209 05:39 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

RAEDER DR

26-035233 07:32 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

100 ACADEMIC WAY

26-035243 08:04 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

39 GIFFORD FARM RD

26-035251 08:22 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

147 PORTSMOUTH

26-035254 08:25 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

43.020558, -70.917375

26-035359 09:00 CM : Cruiser Services Rendered

PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-035282 09:50 WAR : SERVE Services Rendered

92 BUNKER HILL AVE

26-035312 11:08 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

270 PORTSMOUTH

26-035314 11:13 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

DEPOT RD

26-035320 11:27 NN : NAME & NUMBER Services Rendered

NAME AND NUMBER

26-035327 11:43 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-035330 11:53 NN : NAME & NUMBER Services Rendered

NN

26-035341 12:12 POI : POLICE ONLY Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-035343 12:17 POI : POLICE ONLY Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-035346 12:20 POI : POLICE ONLY Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-035358 12:51 CM : Cruiser Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
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26-035380 13:31 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

BLUE RIDGE CIR

26-035454 15:35 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

27 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-035484 16:54 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

HERON WAY

26-035489 17:03 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

KIRKWALL DR

26-035493 17:09 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

MONTROSE DR

26-035503 17:30 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

CRESTVIEW TER

26-035514 17:58 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

261 PORTSMOUTH

26-035539 18:42 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

UNION RD / WIGGIN

26-035586 20:25 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

39 GIFFORD FARM RD

26-035600 20:46 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

146 HIGH ST

26-035604 20:56 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

100 ACADEMIC WAY

26-035609 21:01 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

275 PORTSMOUTH

26-035614 21:07 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

308 PORTSMOUTH

26-035676 22:40 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

BLUE RIDGE CIR

26-035708 23:32 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

270 PORTSMOUTH

02/26/26
26-035727 00:20 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

50 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-035750 01:17 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

PHEASANT RUN

26-035767 02:10 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

100 ACADEMIC WAY

26-035790 02:47 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

20 PORTSMOUTH AVE
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26-035795 02:57 BCB : All Appeared Normal

34 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-035802 03:14 BCB : All Appeared Normal

37 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-035816 03:57 BCB : All Appeared Normal

45 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-035817 03:59 BCB : All Appeared Normal

58 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-035833 05:08 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

MARIN WAY

26-035846 05:46 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

BUNKER HILL AVE /

26-035868 06:35 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

20 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-035876 06:52 ALRM : ALARM, All Appeared Normal

34 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-035878 06:54 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

100 ACADEMIC WAY

26-035888 07:19 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

275 PORTSMOUTH

26-035896 07:41 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

PORTSMOUTH AVE /

26-035901 07:54 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

PORTSMOUTH AVE /

26-035927 08:40 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

65 SQUAMSCOTT RD

26-035936 08:54 ASSC : ASSIST Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-035972 10:10 ASSC : ASSIST Services Rendered

4 WINNICUTT RD

26-035988 10:55  : Services Rendered

26-035999 11:17  : Services Rendered

39 GIFFORD FARM RD

26-036015 11:38 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

20 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-036083 12:07 ASSC : ASSIST Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-036055 13:26 ASSC : ASSIST Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
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26-036057 13:29 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

PORTSMOUTH AVE /

26-036060 13:35 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

TURNBERRY RD /

26-036078 14:06 BCB : Services Rendered

20 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-036103 14:58 SP : SUSPICIOUS No Action

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-036123 15:27 BCB : Services Rendered

39 GIFFORD FARM RD

26-036145 16:35 DB : DEPARTMENT Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-036297 21:05 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

39 GIFFORD FARM RD

26-036313 21:28 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

PORTSMOUTH AVE /

26-036321 22:03 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-036324 22:20 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

JACK RABBIT LN

26-036328 22:31 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

SCAMMAN RD

26-036331 22:35 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

MUIRFIELD DR

26-036340 22:48 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

RIVER RD

26-036361 23:08 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

PORTSMOUTH AVE /

02/27/26
26-036414 00:17 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

71 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-036433 00:45 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

50 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-036472 01:43 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

118 PORTSMOUTH

26-036480 02:04 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

100 ACADEMIC WAY

26-036502 03:01 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

270 PORTSMOUTH
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26-036526 04:30 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

45 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-036531 04:39 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

TILTON Dr

26-036537 04:48 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

TANSY AVE

26-036542 05:02 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

50 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-036544 05:18 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

58 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-036559 06:27 DB : DEPARTMENT Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-036582 07:33 BCB : Services Rendered

39 GIFFORD FARM RD

26-036583 07:35 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

271 PORTSMOUTH

26-036585 07:39 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

145 UNION RD

26-036593 07:57 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

30 GUINEA RD

26-036596 08:07 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

56 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-036604 08:17 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

7 LAUREL LN

26-036607 08:26 ACO : ANIMAL Services Rendered

9 DRUMLIN RD

26-036609 08:31 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

118 WINNICUTT RD

26-036610 08:31 CM : Cruiser Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-036614 08:36 SEX : SEX ASSAULT Report Taken

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-036615 08:39 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

131 WINNICUTT RD

26-036620 08:55 BCB : Services Rendered

100 ACADEMIC WAY

26-036628 09:06 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

158 union rd

26-036650 09:30 MVST : M/V STOP Summons / Citation

68 PORTSMOUTH AVE
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26-036652 09:31 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

FRYING PAN LN /

26-036654 09:33 NN : NAME & NUMBER Services Rendered

NAME AND NUMBER

26-036671 09:46 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

66 FRYING PAN LN

26-036675 09:55 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

62 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-036747 10:00 DB : DEPARTMENT Services Rendered

10 BUNKER HILL AVE

26-036687 10:03 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-036701 10:19 DB : DEPARTMENT Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-036746 10:20 CM : Cruiser Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-036735 10:40 ASSC : ASSIST Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-036719 10:40 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

330 PORTSMOUTH

26-036720 10:41 PROP : FOUND/LOST Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-036724 10:49 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

341 PORTSMOUTH

26-036734 11:06 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

WINNICUTT RD /

26-036757 11:50 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

PORTSMOUTH AVE/

26-036815 13:58 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

PORTSMOUTH AVE /

26-036831 14:15 NN : NAME & NUMBER Services Rendered

NAME AND NUMBER

26-036834 14:19 NN : NAME & NUMBER Services Rendered

NAME AND NUMBER -

26-036838 14:25 FU : FOLLOW-UP Info Taken

118 PORTSMOUTH

26-036849 14:47 NN : NAME & NUMBER Services Rendered

NAME AND NUMBER

26-036857 15:06 FU : FOLLOW-UP Info Taken

5 ALUMNI DR
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26-036930 16:30 DB : DEPARTMENT Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-036919 17:08 DB : DEPARTMENT Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-036931 17:39 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

277 PORTSMOUTH

26-036947 18:17 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

219 PORTSMOUTH

26-036953 18:30 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

CRESTVIEW TER

26-037002 19:50 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-037010 20:04 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

UNION RD / SEAVEY

26-037023 20:38 WALK : WALK Services Rendered

44 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-037031 20:54 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

249 PORTSMOUTH

26-037036 21:02 DOME : DOMESTIC Report Taken

65 MONTROSE DR

26-037088 22:25 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

20 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-037094 22:32 ALRM : ALARM, Accidental Alarm

15 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-037102 22:43 BCB : All Appeared Normal

100 ACADEMIC WAY

26-037138 23:16 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

313 PORTSMOUTH

02/28/26
26-037224 01:59 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

50 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-037245 03:11 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

100 ACADEMIC WAY

26-037253 03:21 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

COACH RD

26-037260 03:26 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

39 GIFFORD FARM RD

26-037267 04:10 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

58 PORTSMOUTH AVE
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26-037269 04:16 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

CHISHOLM FARM DR

26-037274 04:29 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

MUIRFIELD DR

26-037280 04:50 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

275 PORTSMOUTH

26-037303 06:41 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

275 PORTSMOUTH

26-037338 08:30 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

STRATHAM LN

26-037340 08:36 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

Stevens Park

26-037347 08:54 BCB : Services Rendered

100 SHAWS LN

26-037395 10:19 MVOFF : M/V OFF THE Services Rendered

FRYING PAN LN

26-037414 11:05 PROP : FOUND/LOST Services Rendered

20 DUMBARTON

26-037419 11:24 RH : ROAD HAZARD Unfounded

PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-037431 11:55 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

270 PORTSMOUTH

26-037449 12:27 WALK : WALK Services Rendered

100 SHAWS LN

26-037501 14:11 DB : DEPARTMENT Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-037519 14:39 SA : SUSPICIOUS Services Rendered

78 HIGH ST

26-037549 15:36 BCB : Services Rendered

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-037585 17:01 MVOFF : M/V OFF THE Services Rendered

74 HIGH ST

26-037593 17:20 NN : NAME & NUMBER Services Rendered

NN

26-037604 17:49 ASSC : ASSIST Services Rendered

6 POND VIEW DR

26-037606 17:50 DP : DIRECTED All Appeared Normal

118 PORTSMOUTH

26-037621 18:17 BCB : Services Rendered

39 GIFFORD FARM RD
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26-037693 20:33 DB : DEPARTMENT Services Rendered

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

26-037699 20:44 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

JACK RABBIT LN

26-037707 20:59 BCB : All Appeared Normal

100 ACADEMIC WAY

26-037711 21:02 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

249 PORTSMOUTH

26-037719 21:18 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

TIDEWATER FARM RD

26-037723 21:40 MVST : M/V STOP Warning Issued

COLLEGE RD /

26-037727 21:49 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

100 ACADEMIC WAY

26-037731 21:57 DP : DIRECTED Services Rendered

64 BUNKER HILL AVE

26-037734 22:04 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

PORTSMOUTH AVE /

26-037759 22:36 TRAF : TRAFFIC Services Rendered

50 PORTSMOUTH AVE

Total Records: 300


